504749400 01/26/2018 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT4796128

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNMENT	ASSIGNMENT		
CONVEYING PARTY	Υ DATA				
		Name	Execution Date		
MARVIN(DECEASE	D) KIMBERL	Y WITTEN EXECUTOR JOSEPH DABNER	01/09/2018		
RECEIVING PARTY	DATA				
Name:	KIMBE	RLY MARIE WITTEN			
Street Address:	37086	MARCIEL AVENUE			
City:	MADE	MADERA			
State/Country:	CALIF	ORNIA			
Postal Code:	93636	93636			
PROPERTY NUMBE	RS Total: 1				
Property Ty	ре	Number			
Application Number	r:	29538858			
using a fax number	ill be sent to	o the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessi d; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US			
		559-416-6667			
		WITTENKM@YAHOO.COM KIMBERLY WITTEN			
•		37086 MARCIEL AVENUE			
		MADERA, CALIFORNIA 93636			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		KIM WITTEN			
SIGNATURE:		/kim witten/kim witten 01/26/2018	/kim witten/kim witten 01/26/2018		
DATE SIGNED:		01/26/2018	01/26/2018		
		This document serves as an Oath/Declara	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).		
Total Attachments: 3		ecutor Papers BW#page1.tif			

N SERVICE (MANY CONTRACTOR STREET)

CC)U	NT	ΥC)F]	MA	DE	RA
PI	JBLI	(C HI	CALT	H D	EPAR	TM	ENT
	M/	DER.	۱, CAI	LIFOR	NIA	93638	

28.84 100

DECEDENT'S PERSONAL DATA

SCHOOL ST 197

19030

202

PUNER LODA ÄFF

Sec.

CAUSE OF DEATH

ŝ

CORONER'S USE ONLY 124.64

STATE REDISTRAR

*000083558

×.

3052017265405		CATE OF DEATH		320172000	N
CONTENTE POLE MONOSER 1. NUME OF DECEMBER- PORT (GROUP MARVIN-	JOSEPH	12000000000000000000000000000000000000	ABNER	LCON GENEROOD	NIN6654
na alad Rhongi as-Ingles ha aka piret Joodle	40) 	4.0475.0F BRIN 100004 12/19/1954	noy 6 ASE Vo. L	STISSEE OVE VEAN S	the second se
CERTIFE ENDERSON COLUMNY 10, SOCIAL SE CA 548-94-4				7.000 CF	accor 8. HODH 221H-005 1037
	IS WICK MUCH STRATE BURG BURG	TANKA CAUCAS	RACS-SELES MARSING AN	ey be tand tone and breat of ye	e r bécký
A USUAL OCCUPATION - Type of eace for most of the DOT LUMPER		ERAGE INDUSTRY	very storg road coverhast	ંગ્ય લાયક્રેમાં એટલ્ટ, લે	i) 14 YEARS M OCCUPATIO 35
DECROBING RESIDUCE COMPANY AND AND A STANTON AVE #209					
CANTRO VALLEY	ALAMEDA	\$\$,2%2005 94546	34, YEARE IN COLLA 35	Y 25 BINGS/OHESK CA	CONTRY
S MECHANNES NAME, OF ATOMS OF SIM WITTEN, DAUGHTER		\$7086 MARCIEL AVE	, MADERA, (2A 93636	szledis egi
l name of supported thoused from the state	25, 560008 	00. LAST (68)	TH KAME)		
n dande of fating dotabling speeds	AL MODE JAESSERY	DABNE	R		CA
, conse co bonnennonen oner MMA	36.33001.£	ar Unstrein BOERN	IER		SR BENTH STREE
1/08/2018 37086 MAF	CIEL AVE, MADERA	5 RESIDENCE KIM V CA 93636	WITTEN		
THE DESCRIPTION OF THE STREET	AD DIGNATURE ► NOT E	ofenenike) MBALMED			42. UCENEE IRRIBER
FFORDABLE DIRECT CREMA	HONS FD2098	HARS & SSHARRE OF DXAL R	arona DLE, MD	60	47.5476 omicilion/ 01/05/2018
AUGHTER'S RESIDENCE		102.5°HOB517AL 8250	a na serie a serie de la s	THE THAN HOSPILL, S 6909 Nasy Bacolig	PECIFY 0245 Desiteds X Oter Bana
IADERA 37086 MA	references des socialités de la constantion de la constantion de la constantion de la constantion de la constant RCIEL AVE	Ebasi and positien is knobbr)		MADERA	
NEGATE CALME IN PENDING TOXICO	LOGY	Bel Grocky target (Set), LO NJT orbit (downg to exacy, 101001 AGE/2014	ගැරාජ හතාය හැරා 12	Und Index States Onset Southers 1919	181 94491301001001000000000 X 1955 440
si deserre or bellen venderg → 				(51)	17-5711 100 aprovembrancos
prendudy tra GNONCH only Horal to associate Unite & Caster ID			<u></u>	63)	THE RELEASE A REPROSPERIED
2010/0000 USE (Decessory Cycloar ded fina oriente Margin or decel) LAST				i gan	X SES 000
2. OTHER EMPERATOR CONTRACTOR OF	CATH BUT NOT DESULTING IN THE UNIT	KAYING CAUSE GRON IN 107			
WAS DECEMBED FOR DESCRIPTION	11544 1347 CAR + 1547 (JF yest, Softwyre of ops	(2500 200 4210)	 	and the second	TELLOS PREGNANT BILLAST YEAR
.) FERRINY SHAT TO THE SENT OF MY MUSIC COURT ODDAY FOCUSA INCOME, LINES, AND FLACE STOOD FICEN THE CALLERS STOTED	115. SERVICIONE AND TIME OF C	entrien		المربعة المحاجبة	YSA NO URA H 117. DATE conversione
Consecut Allowed Stras Consecut Latt Soon Allow Ministeric (19) Strategy	P	PE NAVE, MALERS ADDREES, ZO CO	De	1	<u></u>
ntanin ini umbrunomi concorrenti menar	t ale, storius statutisce ne cale	EE 556730. 120, 8458/R	80 AT 909807		nostage 183, MOUA (9430005
SAER OF DEATH THE SECOND A Address The Second A address The Second A address A Address A address A ad		Contribution Instantional III VER		<u> </u>	<u> </u>
A. GESCHREE NORT IN JUNE DOOL SHED STRAIDS IN AMASSI	ebed in report)				
a COONTON OF WINDER (Seest with number, or location, u	10 LLY, 2013 249				
L SOMMAR OF OLIONER, DEPLITY CORONER			NS, THE OF CORONIN		
VARICELA DAVIS		35/2018 MARIGE		EPUTY CORO	DNER census trast

CERTIFIED COPY OF VITAL RECORDS STATE OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF MADERA

0108031003757132

This is a frue and exact reproduction of the document officially registered and placed on the in the VITAL RECORDS SECTION, MADERA COUNTY PUBLIC HEALTH DEPARTMENT.

Armael fole mo HEALTH OFFICER

6004

DATE ISSUED JAN 0 9 7010 This copy not valid unless prepared on engraved border displaying the date, seal and signature of Registrar. PATENT

8Y - //2

Affidavit for Collection of Personal Property

California Probate Code Section 13100

The undersigned state(s) as follows:

 1. Marvin Joseph Dabner
 died on Dec. 31st
 , 2017
 , in the County of Madera

 Madera
 , State of California.

2. At least 40 days have elapsed since the death of the decedent, as shown in a certified copy of the decedent's death certificate attached to this affidavit or declaration.

3. Ø No proceeding is now being or has been conducted in California for administration of the decedent's estate.

OR

□ The decedent's personal representative has consented in writing to the payment, transfer, or delivery to the affiant or declarant of the property described in the affidavit or declaration.

4. The current gross fair market value of the decedent's real and personal property in California, excluding the property described in Section 13050 of the California Probate Code, does not exceed one hundred fifty thousand dollars (\$150,000).

- 5.
 An inventory and appraisal of the real property included in the decedent's estate is attached.
 - Ø There is no real property in the estate.

6. The following property to be transferred, delivered, or paid to the affiant under the provisions of California Probate Code section 13100:

7. The successor(s) of the decedent, as defined in Probate Code Section 13006 is/are:

Kimberly Marie Witten

8. The undersigned

I The affiant or declarant is the successor of the decedent (as defined in Section 13006 of the California Probate Code) to the decedent's interest in the described property.

□ The affiant or declarant is authorized under Section 13051 of the California Probate Code to act on behalf of the successor of the decedent (as defined in Section 13006 of the California Probate Code) with respect to the decedent's interest in the described property.

9. No other person has a superior right to the interest of the decedent in the described property.

10. The affiant or declarant requests that the described property be paid, delivered, or transferred to the affiant or declarant.

The affiant or declarant affirms or declares under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct.

Dated: 1/9/2018

Signed: Kusperly Marie Untto

PATENT REEL: 044742 FRAME: 0126

	See Atlached Document (Notary to cross out ☐ See Statement Below (Lines 1–6 to be compl	
		المعالم المحمد المعادية المحمد الم
	2 2	i i to i doube dest in proving formation i Accord. Mine
		e nelected all of the many administration of the contraction of the second second second second second second s
		a a antica a survey — as 8 that a transformation of the antical and the antical and the antical and the antical
		n an
	······································	
	Value Marie Most	a noncensional application and the second second of the second second second second second second second second
	Signature of Document Signer No. 1	Signature of Document Signer No. 2 (if any)
	Signatore of Document Signer No. 1	aignature of Document aignet No. 2 (if any)
	State of California	t the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document. Subscribed and sworn, to (or affirmed) before r on this day of
	ý	by Date Month Yes (1) Kimberly Marie Witten
ung dara		(and (2) Name(s) of Signer(s)
MAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA	JOSEPH A. NIOS	
	NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA COMMISSION # 2225728 MADERA COUNTY Ny Comm. Exp. January 8, 2022	proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evident to be the person(s) who appeared before m
••••		Signature Signature of Notary Public
	Seal	
	Place Notary Seal Above	
		PTIONAL is information can deter alteration of the document or his form to an unintended document.
	fraudulent realtachment of d	
	fraudulent reattachment of the Description of Attached Document	what Property Document Date: WWW. 11, 20

RECORDED: 01/26/2018

PATENT REEL: 044742 FRAME: 0127